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Men / 6U / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

John Carroll459
Manly

10.233 10.100 9.73310.233 10.00010.700 60.999
1 2 1 1T 2 5 1 

1 

Tom Zurcher469
Sydney Hills

9.733 9.766 9.73310.033 10.53310.650 60.448
2 4 2T 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Joshua Thompson454
HPC

9.100 9.633 8.56610.033 10.70010.750 58.782
3T 5 2T 13T 1 1 3 

3 

Felix Clark458
Manly

8.633 10.166 8.9339.966 10.3339.800 57.831
7T 1 4T 9T 5 3 4 

4 

Ryley Wilson468
Sydney Hills

7.866 9.800 9.3009.800 9.7669.100 55.632
16 3 6 3 10 6 5 

5 

Liam Robinson455
HPC

7.700 8.966 8.6339.966 10.1669.750 55.181
17 9 4T 11T 6T 4 6 

6 

Xavier Mauceri457
HPC

8.500 9.033 8.9669.333 8.70010.450 54.982
9 8 7 8 4 9 7 

7 

Marcus Gleeson467
Sydney Hills

8.133 9.233 8.4009.166 9.4009.400 53.732
12T 6 10T 16T 9 8 8 

8 

Nicholas Selleck461
Manly

9.100 7.900 8.9338.933 9.7337.600 52.199
3T 13 12 9T 17 7 9 

9 

Ryan Barnes462
Manly

8.633 8.633 8.5009.266 7.1339.600 51.765
7T 10 9 15 8 14 10 

10 

Nicholas Evanoff460
Manly

8.933 9.200 9.2008.666 7.8007.800 51.599
5 7 14 4 15 13 11 

11 

Tolga Atli456
HPC

8.300 8.500 9.1339.166 6.5339.750 51.382
11 11 10T 6T 6T 16 12 

12 

William Bohringer470
Shire

8.700 8.166 9.1337.633 8.6005.750 47.982
6 12 18 6T 19 10 13 

13 

William Stevenson464
Manly

8.066 7.466 8.2668.866 7.8337.400 47.897
14 14 13 19 18 12 14 

14 

Zak Oaklands466
Sydney Gymnastics

8.433 6.866 9.1667.733 7.8667.750 47.814
10 16 17 5 16 11 15 

15 

Yacoub Hill465
Manly

8.133 6.766 8.4008.400 6.7338.950 47.382
12T 17 15 16T 11 15 16 

16 

Joseph Cobham453
JX

7.933 6.400 8.5666.866 6.4668.200 44.431
15 18 19 13T 14 17 17 

17 

Toby Collinson463
Manly

4.333 7.133 8.6339.300 5.7668.400 43.565
19 15 8 11T 13 18 18 

18 

Isaac So452
Castle Hill

7.233 4.900 8.3007.900 0.0008.500 36.833
18 19 16 18 12 19 19 

19 
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